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December 2012

Monday, Dec. 3
Peer Review Board
Application Deadline

Friday, Dec. 14
Peer Review Board
Notification

April 2013February 2013 March 2013

Tuesday, Feb. 19
Presentation 
Proposal Deadline

Poster Proposal  
Deadline

Monday, Feb. 25
Discussant 
Application Deadline

Session Chair 
Application Deadline

Late February
Proposal 
Notifications

Monday, March 4
Presentation and 
Poster Session 
Attendance 
Confirmation

Friday, March 8
Discussant and 
Session Chair 
Notification

Monday, March 11
Final Paper 
Submission Deadline

Monday, March 25
Audience and Faculty 
Registration Deadline

Thursday, Apr. 4
Welcome Reception

Friday, Apr. 5
Conference


